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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Nolic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

003 Double Trap

03251850
82657689
82459381
82807426
03448167
03274988
82596847
82696157
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BON Thierry
BONNEFOQY Pierre
COUTOULY Grégory
FILET-COCHE Patrick
JALBY Sébastien
JEAN CHARLES Eric
LE BEGUE Philippe
MAUREAUX Didier

-- Fin --

S2 Seniors 2

38 CERCLE DE TIR DE L'ISLE-CREMIEU

26 ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE

74 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE THONON

38 AMICALE VINOISE DE TIR AUX PLATEAUX
38 ALERTE TIR LATOUR DU PIN

97 BALL-TRAP CLUB CAPESTERRIEN

97 SARCELLE D'OR

97 BALL-TRAP CLUB DE LA MADELEINE



